No
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Stockport 061
MOTOR CLUB

(ﬂg MPS Society

Crew

Christian Parker/ Molly Livermore

John Davies/ Ethan Davies
Bradley White/ Jamie White

Jonathan Bennett/ Nigel Bennett

Danny Cowell/ Paul Holmberg

Mark Slatcher/ Harry Slatcher

7 John Livermore/ Simon Barnes

8 Colin Evans/ Harri Evans
9 Edward Cartledge / Richard

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Cartledge

Alex Willan/ Glenn Fothergill
James Griffiths/ Matt Venables
lan Brown/ Tyler Cockerill

Tim Tordoff/ lan Frazer

Dean Pearson / Paul Nelson
Andy Pullan/ Abby Bradley

Ed Vaughan/ Daniel Howatson
Martyn Taylor/ Peter Wright
Jake Simms / Jack Slatcher

Car

Subaru Impreza
Ford Puma
BMW 318ti

Mini Cooper
Talbot Samba
Rallye

bmw 318ti

Chrysler Avenger
Bmw 318ti
Citroen C2

BMW 325i
Vauxhall Astra
Talbot Samba
Ford Puma
BMW 120d
Peugeot 205 GT
Citroen Saxo
Vauxhall Astra
Proton Compact

Twilight Targa Road Rally 2024

Final Entry List
CC Class Club Entrant/Sponsor
2500 A  Morecambe
1700 A  TVMC/ Llandysul MC
1900 A Chelmsford
1310 A Malton
1285 C  MCC, Regardless TVMC/ CVMC Myerscough
College
1896 A  mid derbyshire motor club/ mid debyshire
motor club
1998 A  Morecambe
0O A Brecon
1600 A  Malton
2494 D2  Stockport 061 / KLMC
2000 A Ross/ Bath
1360 D2 Stockport 061 / Morecambe
1680 A  Matlock
2000 D  Stockport 061/ HRCR / Stockport MC
1360 D2 Ilkley & HERO-ERA/ llkley & DMC
1600 D  Stockport 061 / Clwyd Vale
1800 D2 Stockport 061 / KLMC/ Stockport 061 / WMC
1800 A  Mid-Derbyshire Motor Club
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No
19
20

21
22
23
24
25

26

27

28
29
30

31
32
33
34

35
36
37

Crew
Colin Blunt/ Blake Blunt

Cernyw Howatson/ Wiliam
Howatson

Neil Raven/ Claire Raven
Paul Redford/ Darren Roberts
Chris Phillips/ Mike Phillips
Neil Jones/ Vinny Jones

James Wilkinson / Katie
Lancaster

Jack Willan/ Miles Fieldhouse

Andrew Thompson/ Joshua
Bailey

Nigel Morris/ Ben Forrester
Allen Hart/ Jonny Hart

Jon Paul Challinor / Bob
Hargreaves

Stacey Robinson/ Simon Jarvis
Tim Robson/ Georgia Robson
Phil Howarth/ Matt Prior

Jonathon Bowker / James
Bowker

David O’Connor / Ben Halliwell
Graham heap / Karen whittam
David Sherrard/ Rylan Sherrard

Car
ford fiesta

Ford Fiesta

Peugeot 205
Mini Cooper
BMW 318ti

Peugeot 205

Ford Puma

Proton Satria GTI

Mazda MX5

Mini Cooper
Peugeot 206
Fiat Panda

Peugeot XSi

Ford Fiesta

MG ZR

Ford Focus ST170

Mazda Mx5 sport
Ford Fiesta ST
Citroen C2

CC Class Club

1998
2000

1600
1598
1896
1998

2

1834

1800

1595
1997
1368

1380
2000
1398
1988

2000
1999

A
D

O T wm >» O

O @

O w U O

O O

Entrant/Sponsor
Clitheroe DMC MBM Racing

Stockport 061 / Clwyd Vale

llkley MC / hexham/ llkley MC / EMAMC
Clitheroe, KLMC/ KLMC

Knutsford & District

Stockport 061 / BBMC/ Stockport 061
Stockport 061 / Mid-Derbyshire

Stockport 061 / KLMC/ Stockport 061 /
Wigton
Stockport 061 / Clwyd Vale

Stockport 061 / Broughton & Bretton
stockport / wbcc
Stockport 061 / KLMC

Eggs in the box

Stockport 061
Stockport 061
LMC, KDMC, Stockport 061/ Stockport 061
Stockport 061

Stockport 061 / KLMC
Stockport 061 / GPMC
Stockport 061 / Preston



No Crew Car CC Class Club Entrant/Sponsor

38 Colin Whitelegg/ Emma Mitsubishi Pinin 1999 D  Stockport 061
Kennaugh

There are 38 entries, and 35 starters

Entries shown like this are non-starters

These results became Final on Saturday 21st September 2024 at 21:35 BST and were signed by Rob Yates (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Stockport 061
MOTOR CLUB

(ﬂg MPS Society

Car Cls
3 A
1 A

17 D2
7 A
15 D2
10 D2
6 A
9 A
26 D
23 B

Crew
Bradley White/ Jamie White

Christian Parker/ Molly
Livermore

Martyn Taylor/ Peter Wright

John Livermore/ Simon
Barnes

Andy Pullan/ Abby Bradley

Alex Willan/ Glenn Fothergill
Mark Slatcher/ Harry
Slatcher

Edward Cartledge / Richard
Cartledge

Jack Willan/ Miles
Fieldhouse

Chris Phillips/ Mike Phillips

Final

1
6:36
6:45

6:47

7:10

7:16

7:23
12:00

7:05
7:13

7:23

2

6:00

6:00

6:17

6:10

6:33

6:24
6:20

6:32

6:42

6:40

Individual Times

3

7:05

7:08

7:28

7:56

741

7:28
7:37

7:26

7:27

7:43

Twilight Targa Road Rally 2024

4

6:20

6:20

6:40

6:54

7:01

6:43
6:49

6:51

6:53

7:18

5

7:04

7:11

7:32

7:48

7:50

7:43
7:27

747

7:34

8:08

6

6:24

6:32

6:54

6:52

7:10

7:05
6:46

12:00

7:09

7:41

In Position Order

7 8 9
7:00 6:26 7:16
7:10 6:25 7:18

10
8:08
7:53

7:37 7:07 7:35 9:06
Car 17 Penalty details:-
7:47 6:49 T7:58 7:50

Car 7 Penalty details:-

750 7:08 7:29 7:55

Car 15 Penalty details:-
7:40 7:15 8:36 10:07
7:23 6:42 8:01 8:04
7:37 7:02 756 8:15
7:41 10:05 8:45 9:29

7:54 7:39 10:17 8:53
Car 23 Penalty details:-

to MTC 5

Cls OIA
Total Pos Pos

1:08:19 1 1
1:08:42 2 2

Penalty

0:20 1:13:23 1 3
0:20 for Wrong code PC9J
0:40 1:13:54 3 4

0:10 for Hit cone M Test 5
0:10 for Hit cone 13 test 7
0:20 for Wrong code PC9C

0:20 1:14:13 2 5
0:20 for PC9C incorrect
1:16:24 3

1:17:09 4 7

(o]

1:18:31 5 8

1:18:58 1 9

0:20 1:19:56 1 10
0:20 for Wrong Code PC9C
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>

Crew 1
Nigel Morris/ Ben Forrester 7:37

Jon Paul Challinor / Bob 7:11
Hargreaves

Dean Pearson / Paul Nelson  7:49
Jake Simms / Jack Slatcher 12:00

Andrew Thompson/ Joshua 8:04
Bailey

David O’'Connor / Ben 7:53
Halliwell
Tim Robson/ Georgia 12:00
Robson
Allen Hart/ Jonny Hart 7:49
lan Brown/ Tyler Cockerill 7:41
Paul Redford/ Darren 7:23
Roberts
Ed Vaughan/ Daniel 12:00

Howatson

7 8 9 10
8:09 7:35 9:40 12:00
7:45 7:02 8:18 957

Car 30 Penalty details:-

8:04 7:27 8:39 10:06

754 724 8:36 851
8:00 7:44 9:42 9:27

Car 27 Penalty details:-

7:58 7:43 11:07 10:47

Car 35 Penalty details:-

8:28 7:10 9:29 9:43

8:04 7:43 9:32 12:00
Car 29 Penalty details:-

14:00 8:09 8:38 8:52

7:57 12:00 10:29 9:47

7:25 654 9146 8:48

Cls OIA
Penalty Total Pos Pos

1:22:23 2 11
0:30 1:22:43 3 12

0:10 for Hit Cone 2 test 5
0:10 for Hit cone K test 6
0:10 for Hit cone 13 test 7

1:24:33 4 13
1:25:24 6 14
0:30 1:26:18 5 15

0:30 for Failure to stop at
TF4

0:20 1:28:16 6 16

0:10 for Hit Cone K Test 6
0:10 for Hit cone 13 Test 7

1:29:15 7 17

0:10 1:29:20 2 18
0:10 for Hit Cone K on Test 6
1:29:33 4 19

1:30:23 7 20

0:20 1:31:25 8 21



Car Cls

36 D

19 A

4 A
25 D
37 D
20 D
33 B

Crew

Graham heap / Karen
whittam

Colin Blunt/ Blake Blunt
Jonathan Bennett/ Nigel
Bennett

James Wilkinson / Katie
Lancaster

David Sherrard/ Rylan
Sherrard

Cernyw Howatson/ Wiliam

Howatson
Phil Howarth/ Matt Prior

7:32 6:50

12:00
12:00

6:55
12:00
7:26 12:00

12:00 12:00

12:00 12:00

8:36 12:00

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Test 1

3.00 miles

Test 2
3.00 miles

Test 3
3.00 miles

Test 4
3.00 miles

12:00

7:56

7:36

7:36

7:52

12:00

12:00

Test 5
3.50 miles

7:29 8:09

7:08 14:00

12:00 7:34

12:00 7:54

12:00 8:28

12:00 8:15

12:00 14:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

Test 6
3.00 miles

7 8

9 10

Car 16 Penalty details:-
7:58 7:27 12:00 12:00

Car 36 Penalty details:-
754 7:11 9:31 9:29
7:30 6:49 7:45 12:00

7:00 7:09 12:00 12:00

Car 25 Penalty details:-

8:09 7:40 12:00 12:00

Car 37 Penalty details:-

14:00 7:33 8:45 12:00

9:17 12:00 12:00 12:00

Test 7
3.50 miles

Test 8
3.00 miles

Cls OIA

Penalty

Total Pos Pos

0:20 for Wrong code PC9E

0:10 1:33:35 9

0:10 for Hit Cone K test 6
1:34:04 8
1:37:14 9

0:40 1:37:45 10

0:10 for Hit cone 1 Test 5
0:30 for Did not stop TF8

1:30 1:45:39 11

0:30 for Failing to stop at
TF2
0:30 for Failing to stop at
TF4
0:30 for Did not stop TF8

1:50:33 12

1:55:53 3

Test 9
3.00 miles

Test 10
3.00 miles

22

23

24

25

26

27

28



These results became Final on Saturday 21st September 2024 at 21:35 BST and were signed by Rob Yates (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Car
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el gl
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Cls Crew 1

A Christian Parker/ 6:45
Molly Livermore

A John Davies/ Ethan 6:37
Davies

A Bradley White/ 6:36
Jamie White

A Jonathan Bennett/ 12:00
Nigel Bennett

C Danny Cowell/ Paul 12:00
Holmberg

A Mark Slatcher/ Harry 12:00
Slatcher

A John Livermore/ 7:10
Simon Barnes

A Colin Evans/ Hatrri 6:53
Evans

A Edward Cartledge / 7:05

Richard Cartledge

Final

6:00
6:00
6:00
12:00
12:00
6:20

6:10

6:05

6:32

7:08

7:06

7:05

7:36

8:58

7:37

7:56

7:13

7:26

Individual Times

6:20

6:20

6:20

12:00

6:49

6:54

6:58

6:51

Twilight Targa Road Rally 2024

7:11

14:00

7:04

7:34

7:27

7:48

747

6:32

12:00

6:24

12:00

6:46

6:52

12:00

7:10

7:00

7:30

7:23

747

6:25

6:26

6:49

6:42

6:49

In Starting Order

9 10
7:18 7:53

7:16  8:08

7:45 12:00

8:01 8:04

7:58 7:50

Car 7 Penalty details:-

7:37 7:02 756 8:15

to MTC 5
Cls OIA
Penalty Total Pos Pos
1:08:42 2 2
Retired
1:08:19 1 1
1:37:14 9 24
Overheated
1:17:09 4 7
0:40 1:13:54 3 4
0:10 for Hit cone M Test 5
0:10 for Hit cone 13 test 7
0:20 for Wrong code PC9C
Overheating
1:18:31 5 8
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Car Cls
10 D2
11 A
12 D2
13 A
14 D
15 D2
16 D
17 D2
18 A
19 A
20 D

Crew

Alex Willan/ Glenn
Fothergill

James Griffiths/ Matt
Venables

lan Brown/ Tyler
Cockerill

Tim Tordoff/ lan
Frazer

Dean Pearson / Paul
Nelson

Andy Pullan/ Abby
Bradley

Ed Vaughan/ Daniel
Howatson

Martyn Taylor/ Peter
Wright

Jake Simms / Jack
Slatcher

Colin Blunt/ Blake
Blunt

Cernyw Howatson/
Wiliam Howatson

7:23

6:44

741

7:49

7:16

12:00

6:47

12:00

12:00

12:00

6:24

6:04

6:54

6:52

6:33

12:00

6:17

6:28

6:55

12:00

7:28

6:59

747

8:01

741

7:33

7:28

7:32

7:56

12:00

6:43 7:43

12:00 8:10

12:00

8:05

7:01 7:50

12:00 7:46

6:40 7:32

6:48 751

7:08 14:00

12:00 8:15

7:05

7:22

7:30

7:10

6:53

6:54

12:00

12:00

12:00

7 8 9 10
7:40 7:15 8:36 10:07

14:00 8:09 8:38 8:52

8:04 7:27 8:39 10:06

750 7:08 7:29 755

Car 15 Penalty details:-
7:25 654 9:46 8:48

Car 16 Penalty details:-
7:37 7:07 7:35 9:06

Car 17 Penalty details:-
754 T7:24 836 851

754 T7:11 931 9:29

14:00 7:33 8:45 12:00

Cls
Penalty Total Pos
1:16:24 3
Shaft
1:29:33 4
Non Starter
1:24:33 4
0:20 1:14:13 2
0:20 for PC9C incorrect
0:20 1:31:25 8

0:20 for Wrong code PC9E
0:20 1:13:23 1

0:20 for Wrong code PC9J

1:25:24 6
1:34:04 8
1:50:33 12

O/A
Pos

19

13

21

14

23

27



Car Cls
21 C
22 A
23 B
24 D
25 D
26 D
27 D
28 D
29 B
30 D

Crew

Neil Raven/ Claire
Raven

Paul Redford/
Darren Roberts

Chris Phillips/ Mike
Phillips

Neil Jones/ Vinny
Jones

James Wilkinson /
Katie Lancaster

Jack Willan/ Miles
Fieldhouse

Andrew Thompson/
Joshua Bailey

Nigel Morris/ Ben
Forrester

Allen Hart/ Jonny
Hart

Jon Paul Challinor /
Bob Hargreaves

7:23

7:23

6:59

7:26

7:13

8:04

7:37

7:49

7:11

7:16

6:40

7:19

12:00

6:42

6:51

6:39

7:36

6:23

8:10

7:43

7:30

7:36

7:27

8:08

7:53

7:36

7:42

7:07

7:18

12:00

12:00

6:53

7:26

6:56

7:26

6:34

8:14

8:08

7:51

7:54

7:34

8:26

8:13

14:00

12:15

12:00

741

12:00

12:00

7:09

12:00

741

7:24

9:06

7 8 9 10

7:57 12:00 10:29 9:47

754 7:39 10:17 8:53

Car 23 Penalty details:-

7:00 7:09 12:00 12:00

Car 25 Penalty details:-

7:41 10:05 8:45 9:29

8:00 7:44 9:42 9:27

Car 27 Penalty details:-
8:09 7:35 9:40 12:00

8:04 7:43 9:32 12:00

Car 29 Penalty details:-
7:45 7:02 8:18 9:57

Total
Non Starter

Penalty

1:30:23

0:20 1:19:56

Cls
Pos

7

1

0:20 for Wrong Code PC9C

Retired

0:40 1:37:45

0:10 for Hit cone 1 Test 5
0:30 for Did not stop TF8

1:18:58

0:30 1:26:18

0:30 for Failure to stop at TF4

1:22:23

0:10 1:29:20

10

1

5

2

2

0:10 for Hit Cone K on Test 6

0:30 1:22:43

3

O/A
Pos

20

10

25

15

11

18

12



Car Cls
31 D
32 D
33 B
34 D
35 D
36 D
37 D
383 D

Crew

Stacey Robinson/
Simon Jarvis

Tim Robson/
Georgia Robson
Phil Howarth/ Matt
Prior

Jonathon Bowker /
James Bowker

David O’Connor /
Ben Halliwell

Graham heap /
Karen whittam

David Sherrard/
Rylan Sherrard

Colin Whitelegg/
Emma Kennaugh

12:00

8:36

8:06

7:53

7:32

12:00

7:10 12:00

12:00 12:00

7:40 8:29

7:00 8:08

6:50 12:00

12:00 7:52

7:41 8:03 7:31

12:00 14:00 12:00

7:44

7:09 8:11 12:00

7:29 8:09 12:00

12:00 8:28 12:00

7 8 9 10
Car 30 Penalty details:-

8:28 7:10 9:29 9:43

9:17 12:00 12:00 12:00

7:58 7:43 11:07 10:47

Car 35 Penalty details:-

7:58 7:27 12:00 12:00

Car 36 Penalty details:-
8:09 7:40 12:00 12:00

Car 37 Penalty details:-

Cls OIA
Penalty Total Pos Pos
0:10 for Hit Cone 2 test 5
0:10 for Hit cone K test 6
0:10 for Hit cone 13 test 7
Non Starter
1:29:15 7 17
1:55:53 3 28

ear wheel bearing because
of two punctures

0:20 1:28:16 6 16
0:10 for Hit Cone K Test 6
0:10 for Hit cone 13 Test 7

0:10 1:33:35 9 22
0:10 for Hit Cone K test 6

1:30 1:45:39 11 26

0:30 for Failing to stop at TF2
0:30 for Failing to stop at TF4
0:30 for Did not stop TF8

Fuel



Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Test 1 Test 2 Test 3 Test 4 Test 5 Test 6 Test 7 Test 8 Test 9 Test 10
3.00 miles 3.00 miles 3.00 miles 3.00 miles 3.50 miles 3.00 miles 3.50 miles 3.00 miles 3.00 miles 3.00 miles

These results became Final on Saturday 21st September 2024 at 21:35 BST and were signed by Rob Yates (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Stockport 061
MOTOR CLUB

(ﬂg MPS Society

Car Cls Crew
Class A
3 A Bradley White/ Jamie White

1 A Christian Parker/ Molly
Livermore

7 A John Livermore/ Simon
Barnes

6 A Mark Slatcher/ Harry
Slatcher

9 A Edward Cartledge / Richard
Cartledge

18 A Jake Simms / Jack Slatcher

22 A Paul Redford/ Darren
Roberts

19 A Colin Blunt/ Blake Blunt

4 A Jonathan Bennett/ Nigel
Bennett

Class B
23 B Chris Phillips/ Mike Phillips

Final

6:36
6:45

7:10

12:00

7:05

12:00
7:23

12:00
12:00

7:23

6:00
6:00

6:10

6:20

6:32

6:28
7:16

6:55
12:00

6:40

Twilight Targa Road Rally 2024

Individual Times

7:05
7:08

7:56

7:37

7:26

7:32
8:10

7:56
7:36

7:43

6:20
6:20

6:54

6:49

6:51

6:48
7:07

7:08
12:00

7:18

7:04
7:11

7:48

7:27

747

7:51
8:14

14:00
7:34

8:08

6:24
6:32

6:52

6:46

12:00

12:00
12:00

12:00
12:00

7:41

7:00
7:10

747

In Class Order

8 9 10

6:26 7:16 8:08
6:25 7:18 7:53

6:49 7:58 7:50

Car 7 Penalty detalils:-

7:23

7:37

7:54
757

7:54
7:30

7:54

6:42 8:01 8:04

7:02 7:56 8:15

7:24 836 851
12:00 10:29 9:47

7:11 9:31 9:29
6:49 7:45 12:00

7:39 10:17 8:53

1:08:19
1:08:42

0:40 1:13:54

0:10 for Hit cone M Test 5
0:10 for Hit cone 13 test 7

to MTC 5

Cls OIA
Penalty Total Pos Pos

0:20 for Wrong code PC9C

1:17:09

1:18:31

1:25:24
1:30:23

1:34:04
1:37:14

0:20 1:19:56

4

7

14
20

23
24

10


https://www.stockport061.com/events/twilight-targa-2024
https://www.stockport061.com/events/twilight-targa-2024

Car Cls
29 B
33 B

Class D
26 D
28 D
30 D
14 D
27 D
3% D
32 D

Crew

Allen Hart/ Jonny Hart

Phil Howarth/ Matt Prior

Jack Willan/ Miles
Fieldhouse

Nigel Morris/ Ben Forrester

Jon Paul Challinor / Bob
Hargreaves

Dean Pearson / Paul Nelson

Andrew Thompson/ Joshua
Bailey

David O'Connor / Ben
Halliwell

Tim Robson/ Georgia
Robson

7:49

8:36

7:13

7:37
7:11

7:49
8:04

7:53

12:00

7:36

12:00

6:42

6:39
6:23

6:52
6:51

7:00

7:10

7:36

12:00

7:27

7:53
7:42

8:01
8:08

8:08

12:00

7:26

12:00

6:53

6:56
6:34

12:00
7:26

7:09

741

14:00

14:00

7:34

8:13
12:15

8:05
8:26

8:11

8:03

7:24

12:00

7:09

7:41
9:06

7:30
12:00

12:00

7:31

7 8 9 10
Car 23 Penalty details:-
8:04 7:43 9:32 12:00
Car 29 Penalty details:-
9:17 12:00 12:00 12:00

7:41 10:05 8:45 9:29

8:09 7:35 9:40 12:00
7:45 7:02 8:18 9:57

Car 30 Penalty details:-

8:04 7:27 8:39 10:06

8:00 7:44 9:42 9:27

Car 27 Penalty details:-

7:58 7:43 11:07 10:47

Car 35 Penalty details:-

8:28 7:10 9:29 9:43

Cls OIA
Penalty Total Pos Pos

0:20 for Wrong Code PC9C
0:10 1:29:20 2 18
0:10 for Hit Cone K on Test 6
1:55:53 3 28

1:18:58 1 9

1:22:23 2 11
0:30 1:22:43 3 12
0:10 for Hit Cone 2 test 5
0:10 for Hit cone K test 6
0:10 for Hit cone 13 test 7
1:24:33 4 13
0:30 1:26:18 5 15
0:30 for Failure to stop at
TF4
0:20 1:28:16 6 16
0:10 for Hit Cone K Test 6
0:10 for Hit cone 13 Test 7
1:29:15 7 17



Car Cls

16

36 D
25 D
37 D
20 D
Class D2

D

Crew

Ed Vaughan/ Daniel
Howatson

Graham heap / Karen
whittam

James Wilkinson / Katie
Lancaster

David Sherrard/ Rylan
Sherrard

Cernyw Howatson/ Wiliam
Howatson

17 D2 Martyn Taylor/ Peter Wright

15 D2 Andy Pullan/ Abby Bradley

10 D2 Alex Willan/ Glenn Fothergill

1
12:00

7:32

7:26

2
12:00

6:50

12:00

12:00 12:00

3
7:33

12:00

7:36

7:52

12:00

7:29

12:00

12:00

12:00 12:00 12:00 12:00

6:47

7:16

7:23

6:17

6:33

6:24

7:28

7:41

7:28

6:40

7:01

6:43

7:46 6:53

8:09 12:00

7:54 12:00

8:28 12:00

7 8 9 10
725 6:54 9:46 8:48

Car 16 Penalty details:-
7:58 7:27 12:00 12:00

Car 36 Penalty details:-
7:00 7:09 12:00 12:00

Car 25 Penalty details:-

8:09 7:40 12:00 12:00

Car 37 Penalty details:-

8:15 12:00 14:00 7:33 8:45 12:00

7:32 6:54

7:50 7:10

7:43  7:05

7:37 7:07 7:35 9:06
Car 17 Penalty details:-
7:50 7:08 7:29 7:55
Car 15 Penalty details:-
7:40 7:15 8:36 10:07

0:20 1:31:25

Cls OIA
Penalty Total Pos Pos

8

21

0:20 for Wrong code PC9E

0:10 1:33:35

0:10 for Hit Cone K test 6

0:40 1:37:45

0:10 for Hit cone 1 Test 5
0:30 for Did not stop TF8

1:30 1:45:39

0:30 for Failing to stop at

TF2

0:30 for Failing to stop at

TF4

0:30 for Did not stop TF8

1:50:33

0:20 1:13:23

0:20 for Wrong code PC9J

0:20 1:14:13

0:20 for PC9C incorrect

1:16:24

9

10

11

12

1

2

3

22

25

26

27

3

5

6



Cls OIA
Car Cls Crew 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Penalty Total Pos Pos

12 D2 lan Brown/ Tyler Cockerill 7:41 6:54 7:47 12:00 8:10 7:22 14:00 8:09 8:38 8:52 1:29:33 4 19

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Test 1 Test 2 Test 3 Test 4 Test 5 Test 6 Test 7 Test 8 Test 9 Test 10
3.00 miles 3.00 miles 3.00 miles 3.00 miles 3.50 miles 3.00 miles 3.50 miles 3.00 miles 3.00 miles 3.00 miles

These results became Final on Saturday 21st September 2024 at 21:35 BST and were signed by Rob Yates (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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_—1—0_ Twilight Targa Road Rally 2024

Stockport 061
MOTOR CLUB

@ sy Final Overall Results in Position Order to MTC 5
Total Cls OIA Diff from Diff from
Car Cls Crew Car Penalty Pos Pos Leader car ahead
3 A Bradley White/ Jamie White BMW 318ti 1:08:19 1 1
1 A Christian Parker/ Molly Livermore Subaru Impreza  1:08:42 2 2 +0:23 +0:23
17 D2 Martyn Taylor/ Peter Wright Vauxhall Astra 1:13:23 1 3 +5:04 +4:41
7 A John Livermore/ Simon Barnes Chrysler Avenger 1:13:54 3 4 +5:35 +0:31
15 D2 Andy Pullan/ Abby Bradley Peugeot 205 GT  1:14:13 2 5 +5:54 +0:19
10 D2 Alex Willan/ Glenn Fothergill BMW 325i 1:16:24 3 6 +8:05 +2:11
6 A Mark Slatcher/ Harry Slatcher bmw 318ti 1:17:09 4 7 +8:50 +0:45
9 A Edward Cartledge / Richard Cartledge Citroen C2 1:18:31 5 8 +10:12 +1:22
26 D Jack Willan/ Miles Fieldhouse Proton Satria GTI 1:18:58 1 9 +10:39 +0:27
23 B Chris Phillips/ Mike Phillips BMW 318ti 1:19:56 1 10 +11:37 +0:58
28 D Nigel Morris/ Ben Forrester Mini Cooper 1:22:23 2 11  +14:04 +2:27
30 D Jon Paul Challinor / Bob Hargreaves Fiat Panda 1:22:43 3 12 +14:24 +0:20
14 D Dean Pearson/ Paul Nelson BMW 120d 1:24:33 4 13 +16:14 +1:50
18 A Jake Simms / Jack Slatcher Proton Compact 1:25:24 6 14  +17:05 +0:51
27 D Andrew Thompson/ Joshua Bailey Mazda MX5 1:26:18 5 15 +17:59 +0:54
35 D David O’'Connor/ Ben Halliwell Mazda Mx5 sport  1:28:16 6 16  +19:57 +1:58
32 D Tim Robson/ Georgia Robson Ford Fiesta 1:29:15 7 17  +20:56 +0:59
29 B Allen Hart/ Jonny Hart Peugeot 206 1:29:20 2 18 +21:.01 +0:05
12 D2 lan Brown/ Tyler Cockerill Talbot Samba 1:29:33 4 19 +21:14 +0:13
22 A Paul Redford/ Darren Roberts Mini Cooper 1:30:23 7 20 +22:04 +0:50


https://www.stockport061.com/events/twilight-targa-2024
https://www.stockport061.com/events/twilight-targa-2024

Total Cls OJ/A Diff from Diff from

Car Cls Crew Car Penalty Pos Pos Leader car ahead
16 D Ed Vaughan/ Daniel Howatson Citroen Saxo 1:31:25 8 21  +23:.06 +1:02
36 D Graham heap / Karen whittam Ford Fiesta ST 1:33:35 9 22 +25:16 +2:10
19 A Colin Blunt/ Blake Blunt ford fiesta 1:34:04 8 23 +25:145 +0:29

4 A Jonathan Bennett/ Nigel Bennett Mini Cooper 1:37:14 9 24  +28:55 +3:10
25 D James Wilkinson / Katie Lancaster Ford Puma 1:.37.45 10 25  +29:26 +0:31
37 D David Sherrard/ Rylan Sherrard Citroen C2 1:45:39 11 26  +37:20 +7:54
20 D Cernyw Howatson/ Wiliam Howatson Ford Fiesta 1:50:33 12 27 +42:14 +4:54
33 B Phil Howarth/ Matt Prior MG ZR 1:55:53 3 28 +47:34 +5:20

These results became Final on Saturday 21st September 2024 at 21:35 BST and were signed by Rob Yates (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - emalil rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Stockport 061
MOTOR CLUB

D sy Final

Cls Crew

A Christian Parker/ Molly Livermore
John Davies/ Ethan Davies
Bradley White/ Jamie White
Jonathan Bennett/ Nigel Bennett
Danny Cowell/ Paul Holmberg
Mark Slatcher/ Harry Slatcher
John Livermore/ Simon Barnes
Colin Evans/ Harri Evans
Edward Cartledge / Richard Cartledge
D2 Alex Willan/ Glenn Fothergill

A James Griffiths/ Matt Venables
D2 lan Brown/ Tyler Cockerill

D Dean Pearson / Paul Nelson

D2 Andy Pullan/ Abby Bradley

D Ed Vaughan/ Daniel Howatson
D2 Martyn Taylor/ Peter Wright

A Jake Simms / Jack Slatcher

A Colin Blunt/ Blake Blunt

D Cernyw Howatson/ Wiliam Howatson
A Paul Redford/ Darren Roberts

Twilight Targa Road Rally 2024

Overall Results

Car

Subaru Impreza
Ford Puma
BMW 318ti

Mini Cooper
Talbot Samba Rallye
bmw 318ti
Chrysler Avenger
Bmw 318ti
Citroen C2
BMW 325i
Vauxhall Astra
Talbot Samba
BMW 120d
Peugeot 205 GT
Citroen Saxo
Vauxhall Astra
Proton Compact
ford fiesta

Ford Fiesta

Mini Cooper

In Starting Order

Total Cls OIA

1:08:42 2
52:03
1:08:19
1:37:14 9
32:58
1:17:09
1:13:54
27:09
1:18:31
1:16:24
19:47
1:29:33
1:24:33
1:14:13
1:31:25
1:13:23
1:25:24
1:34:04
1:50:33 12
1:30:23 7

o ook 00N B~ b

Penalty Pos Pos

2

24

19
13

21

14
23
27
20

to MTC 5


https://www.stockport061.com/events/twilight-targa-2024
https://www.stockport061.com/events/twilight-targa-2024

Car Cls Crew

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

These results became Final on Saturday 21st September 2024 at 21:35 BST and were signed by Rob Yates (Clerk of the Course)

B
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Chris Phillips/ Mike Phillips

Neil Jones/ Vinny Jones

James Wilkinson / Katie Lancaster
Jack Willan/ Miles Fieldhouse
Andrew Thompson/ Joshua Bailey
Nigel Morris/ Ben Forrester

Allen Hart/ Jonny Hart

Jon Paul Challinor / Bob Hargreaves
Tim Robson/ Georgia Robson

Phil Howarth/ Matt Prior

Jonathon Bowker / James Bowker
David O’Connor / Ben Halliwell
Graham heap / Karen whittam
David Sherrard/ Rylan Sherrard
Colin Whitelegg/ Emma Kennaugh

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.

Car

BMW 318ti
Peugeot 205
Ford Puma
Proton Satria GTI
Mazda MX5

Mini Cooper
Peugeot 206

Fiat Panda

Ford Fiesta

MG ZR

Ford Focus ST170
Mazda Mx5 sport
Ford Fiesta ST
Citroen C2
Mitsubishi Pinin

Total

1:19:56

53:39
1:37:45
1:18:58
1:26:18
1:22:23
1:29:20
1:22:43
1:29:15
1:55:53

31:59
1:28:16
1:33:35
1:45:39

Cls OIA
Penalty Pos Pos

1

10

W N w NN DN O

»

11

10

25

9
15
11
18
12
17
28

16
22
26
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=3 Twilight Targa Road Rally 2024

Stockport 061
MOTOR CLUB

@ s Final  Overall Results in Class Order to MTC 5

Total Cls OIA

Car Cls Crew Car Penalty Pos Pos
Class A

3 A Bradley White/ Jamie White BMW 318ti 1:08:19 1 1

1 A Christian Parker/ Molly Livermore Subaru Impreza  1:08:42 2 2

7 A John Livermore/ Simon Barnes Chrysler Avenger 1:13:54 3 4

6 A Mark Slatcher/ Harry Slatcher bmw 318ti 1:17:09 4 7

9 A Edward Cartledge / Richard Cartledge Citroen C2 1:18:31 5 8

18 A Jake Simms / Jack Slatcher Proton Compact 1:25:24 6 14

22 A Paul Redford/ Darren Roberts Mini Cooper 1:30:23 7 20

19 A Colin Blunt/ Blake Blunt ford fiesta 1:34:04 8 23

4 A Jonathan Bennett/ Nigel Bennett Mini Cooper 1:37:14 9 24
Class B

23 B Chris Phillips/ Mike Phillips BMW 318ti 1:19:56 1 10

29 B Allen Hart/ Jonny Hart Peugeot 206 1:29:20 2 18

33 B Phil Howarth/ Matt Prior MG ZR 1:55:53 3 28
Class D

26 D Jack Willan/ Miles Fieldhouse Proton Satria GTl 1:18:58 1 9

28 D Nigel Morris/ Ben Forrester Mini Cooper 1:22:23 2 11

30 D Jon Paul Challinor / Bob Hargreaves Fiat Panda 1:22:43 3 12

14 D Dean Pearson/ Paul Nelson BMW 120d 1:24:33 4 13

27 D Andrew Thompson/ Joshua Bailey Mazda MX5 1:26:18 5 15


https://www.stockport061.com/events/twilight-targa-2024
https://www.stockport061.com/events/twilight-targa-2024

Total Cls OIA

Car Cls Crew Car Penalty Pos Pos
35 D David O’'Connor/ Ben Halliwell Mazda Mx5 sport  1:28:16 6 16
32 D Tim Robson/ Georgia Robson Ford Fiesta 1:29:15 7 17
16 D Ed Vaughan/ Daniel Howatson Citroen Saxo 1:31:25 8 21
36 D Graham heap / Karen whittam Ford Fiesta ST 1:33:35 9 22
25 D James Wilkinson / Katie Lancaster Ford Puma 1:37:45 10 25
37 D David Sherrard/ Rylan Sherrard Citroen C2 1:45:39 11 26
20 D Cernyw Howatson/ Wiliam Howatson Ford Fiesta 1:50:33 12 27

Class D2
17 D2 Martyn Taylor/ Peter Wright Vauxhall Astra 1:13:23 1
15 D2 Andy Pullan/ Abby Bradley Peugeot 205 GT  1:14:13 2
10 D2 Alex Willan/ Glenn Fothergill BMW 325i 1:16:24 3
12 D2 lan Brown/ Tyler Cockerill Talbot Samba 1:29:33 4 19

These results became Final on Saturday 21st September 2024 at 21:35 BST and were signed by Rob Yates (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Test 1

3.00 miles 3.00 miles TS 3

Stockport 061
MOTOR CLUB

(ﬂg MPS Society

Test 2

Car Time Car Time Car

3
2
11
1
17
8
24

30
26
15
10
22
23
25
36
28

6:36
6:37
6:44
6:45
6:47
6:53
6:59
7:05
7:10
7:11
7:13
7:16
7:23
7:23
7:23
7:26
7:32
7:37

1
2
3
11

17

30
10
18

15
28
23
26
36
27

6:00
6:00
6:00
6:04
6:05
6:10
6:17
6:20
6:23
6:24
6:28
6:32
6:33
6:39
6:40
6:42
6:50
6:51

11

© 00 N W

Time
6:59
7:05
7:06
7:08
7:13
7:26
7:27
7:28
7:28
7:30
7:32
7:33
7:36
7:36
7:36
7:37
7:41
7:42

Test 3

Car
11

© 0 N W

26
10
17
24
18
16

25
29

15
30

Final

Test 4
3.00 miles 3.00 miles 3.50 miles 3.00 miles

Test 5

Test 6

Time Car Time Car Time Car

6:59
7:05
7:06
7:08
7:13
7:26
7:27
7:28
7:28
7:30
7:32
7:33
7:36
7:36
7:36
7:37
7:41
7:42

1
2
3
30
17
10
18

26

28

15
22
19
35
23

6:20
6:20
6:20
6:34
6:40
6:43
6:48
6:49
6:51
6:53
6:54
6:56
6:58
7:01
7:07
7:08
7:09
7:18

3
1
6
17
4
26
10
16

15
18
24
25
32
14
23
36

7:04
7:11
7:27
7:32
7:34
7:34
7:43
7:46
7:47
7:48
7:50
7:51
7:51
7:54
8:03
8:05
8:08
8:09

3

1

6

7
16
17
10
26
15
12
29
14
32
23
28
30

6:24
6:32
6:46
6:52
6:53
6:54
7:05
7:09
7:10
7:22
7:24
7:30
7:31
7:41
7:41
9:06

2 12:00
4 12:00

Test 7
3.50
miles

1

© N O b~ W

10
12
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
22
23
25

Position on each Test

TS 7

1

© N O &~ W

10
12
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
22
23
25

Twilight Targa Road Rally 2024
to MTC 5

Test 8
3.00 miles 3.00 miles

Time Car Time Car Time Car

1

N B~ O W

16

30
17
15
25
32
19
10
18
14
36
20

Test 9

Time Car Time

6:25
6:26
6:42
6:49
6:49
6:54
7:02
7:02
7:07
7:08
7:09
7:10
7:11
7:15
7:24
7:27
7:27
7:33

3
1
15
17

30
10
18
12
14
20
26
32
19
29

7:16
7:18
7:29
7:35
7:45
7:56
7:58
8:01
8:18
8:36
8:36
8:38
8:39
8:45
8:45
9:29
9:31
9:32
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Test 7

Test 1 Test 2 Test 3 Test 4 Test 5 Test 6 3.50 Test 8 Test 9

3.00 miles 3.00 miles TS 3 3.00 miles 3.00 miles 3.50 miles 3.00 miles miles TS7 3.00 miles 3.00 miles
Posn Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time
19 12 7:41 14 652 23 743 23 743 27 726 12 8:10 9 12:.00 26 26 28 7:35 28 9:40
20 14 7:49 12 654 12 747 12 747 29 7:26 35 8:11 18 12:00 27 27 23 7:39 27 942
21 29 749 19 655 37 752 37 752 36 729 28 813 19 12:.00 28 28 37 740 16 9:46
22 35 753 35 7:.00 28 753 28 753 32 741 22 814 20 12:00 29 29 29 7:43 23 10:17
23 27 804 32 710 7 756 7 756 34 744 20 8:15 22 12:00 30 30 35 7:43 22 10:29
24 34 806 22 7:16 19 756 19 756 4 12:.00 27 8:26 24 12:00 32 32 27 T7:44 35 11:.07
25 33 836 24 7:19 14 801 14 801 12 12:.00 37 8:28 25 12:00 33 33 12 8:09 25 12:00
26 4 12:00 29 7:36 27 808 27 808 14 12:.00 30 12:15 27 12:00 35 35 26 10:05 33 12:00
27 5 12:00 34 740 35 808 35 808 16 12:.00 2 14:.00 33 12:00 36 36 22 12:00 36 12:00
28 6 12:00 4 12:.00 22 8:10 22 810 20 12:.00 19 14:.00 35 12:.00 37 37 33 12:00 37 12:00

29 16 12:00 5 12.00 34 8:29 34 8:29 24 12:.00 29 14:00 36 12:00
30 18 12:00 16 12200 5 858 5 8:58 25 12.00 33 14:00 37 12:00
31 19 12:00 20 12:00 20 12:00 20 12:00 33 12:00

32 20 12:00 25 12:00 32 12:.00 32 12:00 37 12:00

33 32 12:00 33 12:00 33 12:00 33 12:00

o V| D7 19.NN D7 19NN o2 190NN o2 190NN

These results became Final on Saturday 21st September 2024 at 21:35 BST and were signed by Rob Yates (Clerk of the Course)



Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - emalil rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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3.00 miles 3.00 miles TS 3

Car
3

2
11
1
17
8
24

30
26
15
10
22
23
25
36
28
12

/@fé-

Stockport 061
MOTOR CLUB

(ﬂg MPS Society

Test 1

Test 2

Time Car

6:36
6:37
6:44
6:45
6:47
6:53
6:59
7:05
7:10
7:11
7:13
7:16
7:23
7:23
7:23
7:26
7:32
7:37
7:41

3
2
1
11

17

30

10
15
26
23
28
24
36
12
22
14

Time Car

12:36
12:37
12:45
12:48
12:58
13:04
13:20
13:34
13:37
13:47
13:49
13:55
14:03
14:16
14:18
14:22
14:35
14:39
14:41

3
2
11

Time
19:41
19:43
19:47

1 19:53

20:11
20:32
21:03
21:15
21:16
21:16
21:22
21:30
21:46
21:48
22:09
22:22
22:42
22:49
23:01

Test 3

Car
3

2
11

Twilight Targa Road Rally 2024
to MTC 5

Final

Test 4
3.00 miles 3.00 miles 3.50 miles

Time Car

19:41
19:43
19:47

1 19:53

17

10

30
26
15
23
24
28
12
14
22
29

20:11
20:32
21:03
21:15
21:16
21:16
21:22
21:30
21:46
21:48
22:09
22:22
22:42
22:49
23:01

3
2
1
8
17
30
9
10
E
26
15
23
28
22
35
29
27
6
18

Position after each Test

Test 5

Time Car

26:01
26:03
26:13
27:09
27:12
27:50
27:54
27:58
28:10
28:15
28:31
29:04
29:05
29:56
30:10
30:27
30:59
32:46
32:48

3
1
17
9
10
26
7
15
23
28
22
35
27

Time
33:05
33:24
34:44
35:41
35:41
35:49
36:08
36:21
37:12
37:18
38:10
38:21
39:25

2 40:03
6 40:13

30
18
24
36

40:15
40:39
41:39
42:00

Test 6 Test 7
3.00 miles 3.50 miles TS7
Car Time Car Time Car
3 3929 3 3929 3
1 3956 1 3956 1
17 41:38 17 41:38 17
10 42:46 10 4246 10
26 42:58 26 42:58 26
7 43.00 7 43.00 7
15 43:31 15 43:31 15
23 4453 23 4453 23
28 44:59 28 4459 28
46:59 46:59
4741 4741
30 49:31 30 4931 30
12 49:54 12 4954 12
22 50:10 22 50:10 22
14 50:17 14 50:17 14
35 50:31 35 50:31 35
27 51:25 27 51:25 27
29 52:01 29 52:.01 29
18 52:39 18 52:39 18

39:29
39:56
41:38
42:46
42:58
43:00
43:31
44:53
44:59
46:59
47:41
49:31
49:54
50:10
50:17
50:31
51:25
52:01
52:39

Test 8
3.00 miles

Time Car

3
1
17
10
7
15
23
28
26

.
3.0

Time Car

52:55
53:31
56:22
57:41
57:46
58:29
1:00:26
1:00:43
1:00:44

6 1:01:04
9 1:02:20

30
14
35
27
29
18
36
32

1:04:28
1:05:48
1:06:22
1:07:09
1:07:48
1:07:57
1:09:35
1:10:03

3

1
17

7
10
15

6
26

9
28
23
30
14
18
27
29
35
32
22
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Test 1

3.00 miles 3.00 miles TS 3

Test 2

Posn Car Time Car

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

21

14
29
35
27
34
33

7:49
7:49
7:53
8:04
8:06
8:36

4 12:00
5 12:00
6 12:00

16
18
19
20
32

12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00

19.NN

35
27
29
34

6
18
19
32
25
33

Time Car

14:53
14:55
15:25
15:46
18:20
18:28
18:55
19:10
19:26
20:36

4 24:00
5 24:00

16
20

24:00
24:00

DA-DON

35
27
34

6
18
36
19
25
32
16

4
37
33
20

Time
23:01
23:03
24:15
25:57
26:00
26:22
26:51
27:02
31:10
31:33
31:36
32:22
32:36
36:00

Test 3 Test 4 Test 5 Test 6 Test 7 Test 8 1
3.00 miles 3.00 miles 3.50 miles 3.00 miles 3.50 miles TS7 3.00 miles 3.0
Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car
35 23:01 24 33148 12 42:32 36 54:10 36 54:10 36 54:10 22 1:10:.07 12
27 23:03 36 33:51 14 42:47 32 54:25 32 54:25 32 54:25 12 1:12:.03 36
34 24:15 19 33:59 29 44:27 16 58:12 16 5812 16 58:12 16 1:12:31 16

6 2557 12 34:22 32 46:54 25 59:06 25 59:.06 25 59:06 25 1:13:45 19
18 26:00 14 34:42 25 47:.06 19 5959 19 5959 19 5959 19 1:15:.04 4
36 26:22 32 3851 19 4759 4 1:03:10 4 1:03:10 4 1:03:10 4 1:17:29 25
19 26:51 25 39:02 4 51:10 37 1:05:20 37 1:05:20 37 1:05:20 37 1:21:39 37
25 27:02 16 43:33 16 51:19 20 1:08:15 20 1:08:15 20 1:08:15 20 1:29:48 20
32 31:10 4 43:36 37 53:20 33 1:10:36 33 1:10:36 33 1:10:36 33 1:31:53 33
16 31:33 33 44:36 20 56:15

4 31:36 37 44:52 33 58:36
37 32:22 20 48:00
33 32:36
20 36:00

These results became Final on Saturday 21st September 2024 at 21:35 BST and were signed by Rob Yates (Clerk of the Course)
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=0 _ Twilight Targa Road Rally 2024

Stockport 061
MOTOR CLUB

% MPSSOCIet:' Flnal Awal’dS tO MTC 5
Award No Crew Car
1st Overall 3  Bradley White / Jamie White BMW 318ti
2nd Overall 1  Christian Parker / Molly Livermore Subaru Impreza
3rd Overall 7 John Livermore / Simon Barnes Chrysler Avenger
1st Expert 6 Mark Slatcher / Harry Slatcher bmw 318ti
2nd Expert 9  Edward Cartledge / Richard Cartledge Citroen C2
3rd Expert 18 Jake Simms / Jack Slatcher Proton Compact
1st Novice 23 Chris Phillips / Mike Phillips BMW 318ti
2nd Novice 29 Allen Hart / Jonny Hart Peugeot 206
3rd Novice 33 Phil Howarth / Matt Prior MG ZR

1st Historic ~ No eligible finishers
2nd Historic  No eligible finishers

3rd Historic  No eligible finishers

1st Clubman 17 Martyn Taylor / Peter Wright Vauxhall Astra
2nd Clubman 15 Andy Pullan / Abby Bradley Peugeot 205 GT
3rd Clubman 10 Alex Willan / Glenn Fothergill BMW 325i

These results became Final on Saturday 21st September 2024 at 21:35 BST and were signed by Rob Yates (Clerk of the Course)


https://www.stockport061.com/events/twilight-targa-2024
https://www.stockport061.com/events/twilight-targa-2024

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - emalil rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.



https://www.rallies.info/
mailto:rallies@rallies.info

=3 Twilight Targa Road Rally 2024
el gl
@ s Final ~ Retirements in Starting Order to MTC 5
Cls OIA
Car Cls Crew 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Penalty Total Pos Pos
2 A John Davies/ Ethan Davies 6:37 6:00 7:.06 6:20 14:00 12:00 Retired
5 C Danny Cowell/ Paul 12:00 12:00 8:58 Overheated
Holmberg
8 A Colin Evans/ Harri Evans 6:53 6:05 7:13 6:58 Overheating
11 A James Griffiths/ Matt 6:44 6:04 6:59 Shaft
Venables
13 A Tim Tordoff/ lan Frazer Non Starter
21 C Neil Raven/ Claire Raven Non Starter
24 D Neil Jones/ Vinny Jones 6:59 7:19 7:30 12:00 7:51 12:00 Retired
31 D Stacey Robinson/ Simon Non Starter
Jarvis
34 D Jonathon Bowker / James 8:06 7:40 8:29 7:44 ear wheel bearing because of two
Bowker punctures
38 D Colin Whitelegg/ Emma Fuel
Kennaugh
Times shown like this are notional or penalised
Test 1 Test 2 Test 3 Test 4 Test 5 Test 6 Test 7 Test 8 Test 9 Test 10
3.00 miles  3.00 miles  3.00 miles  3.00 miles  3.50 miles  3.00 miles  3.50 miles  3.00 miles  3.00 miles  3.00 miles
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These results became Final on Saturday 21st September 2024 at 21:35 BST and were signed by Rob Yates (Clerk of the Course)
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